
christmas package

2013

bafta 195 piccadilly, 

london w1j 9ln
events@195piccadilly.co.uk

t +44 (0) 20 7292 5860

www.195piccadilly.co.uk



£88.00

per person

christmas package

2013
lunch

David Lean Room – Lunch package 
£88.00 + VAT (min. 100 people) for the following:
 

Room hire of the David Lean Room and Foyer Bar from 9am until 5pm

One glass of sparkling wine on arrival

Three course lunch with tea and coffee, Florentines

Half a bottle of wine per person

Candelabras (10 tables)

Uplighting around the room

Projection facilities and black and white films shown on the plasma screens

Cloakroom attendant



bafta 195 piccadilly, 

london w1j 9ln
events@195piccadilly.co.uk

t +44 (0) 20 7292 5860

www.195piccadilly.co.uk

christmas package

2013



£120.00

per person

christmas package

2013
dinner

David Lean Room – Dinner package 
£120.00 + VAT (min. 100 people) for the following:
 

Room hire of the David Lean Room and Foyer Bar from 
6.00pm - 12.00am

One glass of sparkling wine on arrival

One bottle of wine per person during the event

Three course dinner with tea and coffee, petits fours and mince pies

Candelabras (10 tables)

Uplighting around the room

Party DJ

Black and white dance floor

Projection facilities and black and white films shown on the plasma screens

Cloakroom attendant



CELEBRATE
CHRISTMAS LIKE

AT
BAFTA



christmas packages

2013

Celebrate your Christmas in style this year at 
BAFTA 195 Piccadilly; where you are treated 

as the star of the show.
 

Our Christmas Packages start from just £88 ( plus VAT ) per person 
and we have some wonderful opportunities to recreate the glamour 
of the 1920’s with this year’s Great Gatsby inspired additions. The 

decadence of the era is one not to miss out on!
 

Do not hesitate to contact our highly skilled and enthusiastic 
Events Team for more details and discuss your perfect Christmas Party 
on 0207 292 5860 or events@195piccadilly.co.uk.

bafta 195 piccadilly, 

london w1j 9ln
events@195piccadilly.co.uk

t +44 (0) 20 7292 5860

www.195piccadilly.co.uk



christmas package

2013
extras

All prices are  per person
One glass of Champagne on arrival (upgraded from sparkling wine)    
Champagne coups for the reception rather than flutes     
Mint julips or mulled wine (one per person on arrival)     
Three chefs canapés during the reception       
Unlimited drinks package for one hour for reception     
Unlimited drinks package for two hours during dinner     
Unlimited drinks package for three hours during dinner     

THEMING
All prices are  per table
Upgraded table centres - Gatsby Style Crystal Candelabras    
Upgraded table centres - Gatsby Style Feather Towers   
Crackers for the tables      
Mini chocolate mask table favours     

ENTERTAINMENT
1920’s jazz trio during the reception
Upgrade of entertainment from DJ to band from
Charleston dancers (each)
1920’s photo booth from
Late license extension to 1.00am (last orders at 12.30am)

Upgrade your party! Why not create a Great Gatsby 1920’s style evening? 
Here are a few ideas at little extra cost…

£ 600.00
£ 600.00
£495.00 
£ 900.00

£1,000.00

£ 25.00
£ 35.00
£ 2.50
£ 3.50

CATERING
£ 2.00 
£ 1.50
£ 8.50 

£ 12.00 
£18.50 
£ 25.50 
£ 30.50 


