CHRISTMAS PACKAGE 2013





195

BRITISH ACADEMY
OF FILM AND TELEVISION ARTS

BAFTA 195 PICCADILLY, LONDON W17 9LN

EVENTS@195PICCADILLY.CO.UK T +44 (O) 20 7292 5860 WWW.195PICCADILLY.CO.UK

CHRISTMAS PACKAGE 2013 LUNCH



David Lean Room – Lunch package £88.00 + VAT (min. 100 people) for the following:

Room hire of the David Lean Room and Foyer Bar from 9am until 5pm

One glass of sparkling wine on arrival

Three course lunch with tea and coffee, Florentines

Half a bottle of wine per person

Candelabras (10 tables)

Uplighting around the room

Projection facilities and black and white films shown on the plasma screens

Cloakroom attendant



CHRISTMAS PACKAGE 2013 DINNER



David Lean Room – Dinner package £120.00 + VAT (min. 100 people) for the following:

Room hire of the David Lean Room and Foyer Bar from 6.00pm – 12.00am

One glass of sparkling wine on arrival

One bottle of wine per person during the event

Three course dinner with tea and coffee, petits fours and mince pies

Candelabras (10 tables)

Uplighting around the room

Party DJ

Black and white dance floor

Projection facilities and black and white films shown on the plasma screens

Cloakroom attendant



CHRISTMAS PACKAGES 2013

Celebrate your Christmas in style this year at BAFTA 195 Piccadilly; where you are treated as the star of the show.

Our Christmas Packages start from just £88 (plus VAT) per person and we have some wonderful opportunities to recreate the glamour of the 1920's with this year's Great Gatsby inspired additions. The decadence of the era is one not to miss out on!

Do not hesitate to contact our highly skilled and enthusiastic Events Team for more details and discuss your perfect Christmas Party on 0207 292 5860 or events @195piccadilly.co.uk.



BAFTA 195 PICCADILLY, LONDON WIJ 9LN

VENTS@195PICCFIDILLY.CO.UK T +44 (O) 20 7292 5860 WWW.195PICCFIDILLY.CO.UK

CHRISTMAS PACKAGE 2013 EXTRAS

Upgrade your party! Why not create a Great Gatsby 1920's style evening? Here are a few ideas at little extra cost...

CATERING

All prices are per person

One glass of Champagne on arrival (upgraded from sparkling wine)	£ 2.00
Champagne coups for the reception rather than flutes	£ 1.50
Mint julips or mulled wine (one per person on arrival)	£ 8.50
Three chefs canapés during the reception	£ 12.00
Unlimited drinks package for one hour for reception	£18.50
Unlimited drinks package for two hours during dinner	£ 25.50
Unlimited drinks package for three hours during dinner	£ 30.50

THEMING

All prices are per table

Upgraded table centres - Gatsby Style Crystal Candelabras	£ 25.00
Upgraded table centres - Gatsby Style Feather Towers	£ 35.00
Crackers for the tables	£ 2.50
Mini chocolate mask table favours	£ 3.50

ENTERTAINMENT

1920's jazz trio during the reception	£,600.00
Upgrade of entertainment from DJ to band from	£ 600.00
Charleston dancers (each)	£495.00
1920's photo booth from	£ 900.00
Late license extension to 1.00am (last orders at 12.30am)	£,1,000.00